附件2：

各县（市）区教师培训名额分配表
	时    间
	科

目
	芙蓉区
	雨花区
	天心区
	开福区
	岳麓区
	高新区
	长沙县
	望城县
	浏阳市
	宁乡县
	市

直
	合

计

	3.26--3.30
	体育
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	2
	6
	6
	8
	8
	
	50

	4.13—4.28
	思品
	5
	5
	5
	4
	5
	3
	6
	6
	8
	7
	1
	55

	5.18—5.22
	科学
	8
	8
	8
	8
	8
	4
	12
	12
	15
	15
	2
	100


小学骨干教师滚动培训报名回执
区、县（市）（市直学校）：________
填报人：________联系电话：________
	序号
	姓 名
	性别
	年龄
	职 称
	学 科
	工作单位
	联系电话

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


